New Trier Dist. 203 Top 100 Salaries as of 06/30/2010 (funded by your property taxes)

FIRST
Linda
Donald
Janet
Linda
Debra
Laurel
Louis
Timothy
Colby
John
Matthew
Robert
Deborah
John
Mark
Roberta
Gerald
Craig
Paul
Deborah
Michael
James
Linda
Scott
Randall
Cindee
Timothy
Michael
Marla
Donald
John
Thomas
Antony
Carol
Nina
Steven
Thomas
Deborah
Anne
John
Sharon
Daniel
Robert
Peter
Peter
Wendy
Linda
Kimiko
Michele
Mitchell
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LAST
Yonke
Goers
Borja
Oddo
Stacey
Burman
Becker
Dohrer
Vargas
Cadwell
Ottaviano
Spagnoli
Kind
Neiweem
Onstott
Price
Munley
Fairbairn
Sally
Ofcky
Napoleon
Conroy Il
Knier
Fricke
Oberembt
Scott
Hayes
Clough
Tracy
Wurth
Gilchrist
Golebiewski
Harper
Bobrow
Lynn
Viktora
Kucharski
Johnson
James-Noonan
O'Connor
Weiner
Rogan
Pasquesi
Rosheger
Collins
Parks
Connelly
Nakayama
Froehlich
Jones

SALARY

266,420
244,397
207,810
167,476
157,969
153,594
152,614
151,200
150,471
150,191
149,835
149,476
149,224
147,720
147,344
146,875
146,631
146,317
146,200
146,194
146,036
145,686
145,596
145,421
145,300
145,208
145,000
144,530
143,965
143,557
142,422
141,786
141,687
141,293
140,715
139,764
139,529
139,374
139,332
139,203
138,677
137,560
137,149
137,132
137,066
137,059
136,797
136,773
136,253
135,416

TITLE
Administration
Administration
Administration
Speech (Grades 9-12 Only)
Administration
Administration
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Administration
U.S. History (Grades 9-12 Only)
English (Grades 9-12 Only)
Administration

Technical Prep/Engineering-Related Tech

Social Worker

Administration

Physical Education

Spanish

Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)
Driver Education
Administration

Administration

Physical Education

Guidance Counselor

Latin

Physical Education
Administration
Resource/Consultative Teacher
Administration

Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
Social Worker

Environmental Science
Physical Education

Social Worker

Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
Dance

Drama/Theatre Arts

Calculus (Grades 9-12 Only)
World History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Geography (Grades 9-12 Only)
Drama/Theatre Arts

English (Grades 9-12 Only)
Resource/Consultative Teacher
Guidance Counselor

Physics (Grades 9-12 Only)
Instrumental Music

Physical Education

Learning Behavior Specialist |
Guidance Counselor

Japanese

English (Grades 9-12 Only)

U.S. History (Grades 9-12 Only)

SCHOOL

New Trier Twp HSD 203

New Trier Twp HSD 203

New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Twp HSD 203

New Trier Twp HSD 203

New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Twp HSD 203

New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Twp HSD 203

New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Twp HSD 203

New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka

FIRST
Deborah
Gail
Katherine
David
Monique
Michael
Roberta
Anne
Susan
Kevin
Sandra
Kathy
Kay
Patricia
Robyn
Kathleen
Patricia
Joshua
Christopher
Lawrence
Dane
James
Martin
Timothy
Don
Peter
Cathy
Ellen
Patricia
Mark
Mary
David
Paul
Stephanie
Brian
Mary Beth
David
Marie
John
James
Chris
Judith
Daniel
David
Daniel
Judith
John
Catherine
Jennifer
Hilerre

LAST
Donley
Gamrath
Urkovich
Ladd
Boyd
Baeb
Klamm
O'Malley
Thorngren
Hendren
Schwartz
Pilat
Pothast
Savage-Williams
Ward
Flanigan
Gillie
Seldess
Pearson
Stoegbauer
Camp
Hall
Laffey
Estberg
Kim
Drevline
D'Agostino
Zemel
Loftus
Hines
Beeler
Goodspeed
Waechtler
Farruggia
Woodruff
Barrett
Braun
Thomas
Kirkpatrick
Burnside
Oetter
Gressel
Licata
Reinstein
Gross
Macnab
Burnside
Boling
Wexler
Kirsch

SALARY
135,333
134,818
134,500
134,317
133,608
133,563
133,395
132,872
132,870
132,233
131,514
131,504
131,365
131,330
130,095
129,647
129,252
129,186
129,121
129,108
129,020
128,875
128,831
128,494
128,461
128,404
128,066
128,041
127,963
127,648
127,640
126,982
126,800
126,030
125,884
125,688
125,618
125,507
124,938
124,362
124,177
123,991
123,952
123,856
123,686
123,618
123,519
123,216
122,976
122,941

TITLE
Guidance Counselor
Resource/Consultative Teacher
Administration
Vocal Music
Art
Geography (Grades 9-12 Only)
Calculus (Grades 9-12 Only)
Librarian/Media Specialist
Health Education
Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Art
Physical Education
Psychologist
Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)
English as a Second Language
Resource/Consultative Teacher
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Physical Education
Calculus (Grades 9-12 Only)
World History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Algebra
Vocal Music
Algebra
Physical Education
English (Grades 9-12 Only)
Social Worker
Driver Education
Latin
World History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
Administration
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
Physics (Grades 9-12 Only)
Social Worker
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Latin
Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
English (Grades 9-12 Only)
Librarian/Media Specialist
English (Grades 9-12 Only)
Algebra
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Librarian/Media Specialist
Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Algebra
Drama/Theatre Arts

SCHOOL

New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Twp HSD 203

New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
New Trier Township H S Northfield



