## New Trier Dist. 203 Top 100 Salaries as of 06/30/2010 (funded by your property taxes)

FIRST	LAST	SALARY	TITLE	SCHOOL	FIRST	LAST	SALARY	TITLE	SCHOOL
Linda	Yonke	266,420	Administration	New Trier Twp HSD 203	Deborah	Donley	135,333	Guidance Counselor	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Donald	Goers	244,397	Administration	New Trier Twp HSD 203	Gail	Gamrath	134,818	Resource/Consultative Teacher	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Janet	Borja	207,810	Administration	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Katherine	Urkovich	134,500	Administration	New Trier Twp HSD 203
Linda	Oddo	167,476	Speech (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	David	Ladd	134,317	Vocal Music	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Debra	Stacey	157,969	Administration	New Trier Twp HSD 203	Monique	Boyd	133,608	Art	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Laurel	Burman	153,594	Administration	New Trier Twp HSD 203	Michael	Baeb	133,563	Geography (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Louis	Becker	152,614	Learning Behavior Specialist I	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Roberta	Klamm	133,395	Calculus (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Timothy	Dohrer	151,200	Administration	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Anne	O'Malley	132,872	Librarian/Media Specialist	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Colby	Vargas	150,471	U.S. History (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Susan	Thorngren	132,870	Health Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
John	Cadwell	150,191	English (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Kevin	Hendren	132,233	Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Matthew	Ottaviano	149,835	Administration	New Trier Twp HSD 203	Sandra	Schwartz	131,514	Learning Behavior Specialist I	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Robert	Spagnoli	149,476	Technical Prep/Engineering-Related Tech	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Kathy	Pilat	131,504	Art	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Deborah	Kind	149,224	Social Worker	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Kay	Pothast	131,365	Physical Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
John	Neiweem	147,720	Administration	New Trier Twp HSD 203	Patricia	Savage-Williams	131,330	Psychologist	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Mark	Onstott	147,344	Physical Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Robyn	Ward	130,095	Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Roberta	Price	146,875	Spanish	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Kathleen	Flanigan	129,647	Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Gerald	Munley	146,631	Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Patricia	Gillie	129,252	English as a Second Language	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Craig	Fairbairn	146,317	Driver Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Joshua	Seldess	129,186	Resource/Consultative Teacher	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Paul	Sally	146,200	Administration	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Christopher	Pearson	129,121	Learning Behavior Specialist I	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Deborah	Ofcky	146,194	Administration	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Lawrence	Stoegbauer	129,108	Physical Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Michael	Napoleon	146,036	Physical Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Dane	Camp	129,020	Calculus (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
James	Conroy II	145,686	Guidance Counselor	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	James	Hall	128,875	World History (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Linda	Knier	145,596	Latin	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Martin	Laffey	128,831	Algebra	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Scott	Fricke	145,421	Physical Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Timothy	Estberg	128,494	Vocal Music	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Randall	Oberembt	145,300	Administration	New Trier Twp HSD 203	Don	Kim	128,461	Algebra	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Cindee	Scott	145,208	Resource/Consultative Teacher	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Peter	Drevline	128,404	Physical Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Timothy	Hayes	145,000	Administration	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Cathy	D'Agostino	128,066	English (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Michael	Clough	144,530	Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Ellen	Zemel	128,041	Social Worker	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Marla	Tracy	143,965	Social Worker	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Patricia	Loftus	127,963	Driver Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Donald	Wurth	143,557	Environmental Science	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Mark	Hines	127,648	Latin	New Trier Township H S Northfield
John	Gilchrist	142,422	Physical Education	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Mary	Beeler	127,640	World History (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Thomas	Golebiewski	141,786	Social Worker	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	David	Goodspeed	126,982	Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Antony	Harper	141,687	Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Paul	Waechtler	126,800	Administration	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Carol	Bobrow	141,293	Dance	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Stephanie	Farruggia	126,030	Learning Behavior Specialist I	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Nina	Lynn	140,715	Drama/Theatre Arts	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Brian	Woodruff	125,884	Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Steven	Viktora	139,764	Calculus (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Mary Beth	Barrett	125,688	Physics (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Thomas	Kucharski	139,529	World History (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	David	Braun	125,618	Social Worker	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Deborah	Johnson	139,374	Geography (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Marie	Thomas	125,507	Learning Behavior Specialist I	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Anne	James-Noonan	139,332	Drama/Theatre Arts	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	John	Kirkpatrick	124,938	Latin	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
John	O'Connor	139,203	English (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	James	Burnside	124,362	Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Sharon	Weiner	138,677	Resource/Consultative Teacher	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Chris	Oetter	124,177	English (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Daniel	Rogan	137,560	Guidance Counselor	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Judith	Gressel	123,991	Librarian/Media Specialist	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Robert	Pasquesi	137,149	Physics (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Daniel	Licata	123,952	English (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Peter	Rosheger	137,132	Instrumental Music	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	David	Reinstein	123,856	Algebra	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Peter	Collins	137,066	Physical Education	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Daniel	Gross	123,686	Learning Behavior Specialist I	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Wendy	Parks	137,059	Learning Behavior Specialist I	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Judith	Macnab	123,618	Librarian/Media Specialist	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Linda	Connelly	136,797	Guidance Counselor	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	John	Burnside	123,519	Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Kimiko	Nakayama	136,773	Japanese	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Catherine	Boling	123,216	Learning Behavior Specialist I	New Trier Township H S Northfield
Michele	Froehlich	136,253	English (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Northfield	Jennifer	Wexler	122,976	Algebra	New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Mitchell	Jones	135,416	U.S. History (Grades 9-12 Only)	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	Hilerre	Kirsch	122,941	Drama/Theatre Arts	New Trier Township H S Northfield